Blazing Saddles 2"¢ Annual Hill Climb — 1t October Knights Hill (Goodwood)

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling time Trials under their rules and regulations

Event Promotor Chris Wallis — 2 Boundary Cotts

Fastest Men Fastest Women
1 00:03:48 Richard Cartland Trainsharp 1 00:04:55 Jennifer Andrews
2 00:03:57 Joshua Monk The Cycleroom 2 00:05:01 Elise Sherwell
Racing Club
3 00:03:58 Adam Littlechild Ravenna 3 00:07:05 Nicola Mengham

The event secretary gratefully thanks:
Timekeeper (start): Catherine Smith
Timekeeper (finish): Kathy Collard-Berry
Assistant Timekeeper (finish): Paul Helyer

All the helpers from the Blazing Saddles team and their families who braved the rain and for the
awesome cakes, help and general consideration

CC Ashwell
Blazing
Saddles
Bognor Regis
CC



Position

Mens Results

1

O 00N O Ul b W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Time

DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

00:03:48

00:03:57

00:03:58
00:04:09
00:04:13
00:04:14
00:04:17
00:04:19
00:04:20
00:04:22
00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:27
00:04:30
00:04:34
00:04:47
00:05:08
00:05:20
00:05:57

Women's Results

Position Time

1
2
3

Names
Richard

Joshua

Adam
Luke
Howard
Tony
Duncan
James
James
Jonathan
Aaron
Alex
Matt
Andy
David
David

Hamish
Tim
Barry
John
Sam
Neil
Danny
Perry
Rob
Paul
Steve
Paul
Chris
Ross

Names

00:04:55 Jennifer
00:05:01 Elise
00:07:05 Nicola

Cartland
Monk

Littlechild
Campbell
Bayley
Boness
Foster
Mapley
Ovens
Deutsch
Smith
Byrne-Smith
Cleaver
Langdown
Wells
Dalton

Walker
Cordall
Harvey
Isard
Bacon
Crowther
Tonkin
Lee
Devo
Hiscock
Jackson
Maling
Johnson
Fawcett

Andrews
Sherwell
Mengham

Club
Trainsharp

The Cycleroom

Racing Club Ravenna
Chichester Westgate Triathlon Club
Blazing Saddles
Blazing Saddles
Blazing Saddles
Blazing Saddles
Southdown Velo
Blazing Saddles
Bognor Regis CC
LFGSS CC

Blazing Saddles
Blazing Saddles

CC Ashwell

Fareham Wheelers CC

Blazing Saddles

Big Maggys Race Team
Blazing Saddles
Hampshire RC

Blazing Saddles
Worthing Excelsior CC
Racing Club Ravenna
Southdown Velo
Blazing Saddles
Blazing Saddles
Blazing Saddles
Blazing Saddles
Blazing Saddles

Pedal Power Cycles Ipswich

Club

CC Ashwell
Blazing Saddles
Bognor Regis CC



