

Blazing Saddles 2<sup>nd</sup> Annual Hill Climb – 1<sup>st</sup> October Knights Hill (Goodwood)

## Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling time Trials under their rules and regulations

## Event Promotor Chris Wallis – 2 Boundary Cotts

	Fastest Men				Fastest Women				
1	00:03:48	Richard	Cartland	Trainsharp	1	00:04:55	Jennifer	Andrews	CC Ashwell
2	00:03:57	Joshua	Monk	The Cycleroom Racing Club	2	00:05:01	Elise	Sherwell	Blazing Saddles Bognor Regis
3	00:03:58	Adam	Littlechild	Ravenna	3	00:07:05	Nicola	Mengham	

The event secretary gratefully thanks:

Timekeeper (start): Catherine Smith

Timekeeper (finish): Kathy Collard-Berry

Assistant Timekeeper (finish): Paul Helyer

All the helpers from the Blazing Saddles team and their families who braved the rain and for the awesome cakes, help and general consideration

## Mens Results

Position

	Time	Names		Club		
1	00:03:48	Richard	Cartland	Trainsharp		
2	00:03:57	Joshua	Monk	The Cycleroom		
3	00:03:58	Adam	Littlechild	Racing Club Ravenna		
4	00:04:09	Luke	Campbell	Chichester Westgate Triathlon Club		
5	00:04:13	Howard	Bayley	Blazing Saddles		
6	00:04:14	Tony	Boness	Blazing Saddles		
7	00:04:17	Duncan	Foster	Blazing Saddles		
8	00:04:19	James	Mapley	Blazing Saddles		
9	00:04:20	James	Ovens	Southdown Velo		
10	00:04:22	Jonathan	Deutsch	Blazing Saddles		
11	00:04:25	Aaron	Smith	Bognor Regis CC		
12	00:04:26	Alex	Byrne-Smith	LFGSS CC		
13	00:04:27	Matt	Cleaver	Blazing Saddles		
14	00:04:27	Andy	Langdown	Blazing Saddles		
15	00:04:30	David	Wells	CC Ashwell		
16	00:04:34	David	Dalton	Fareham Wheelers CC		
17	00:04:47	Hamish	Walker	Blazing Saddles		
18	00:05:08	Tim	Cordall	Big Maggys Race Team		
19	00:05:20	Barry	Harvey	Blazing Saddles		
20	00:05:57	John	Isard	Hampshire RC		
	DNS	Sam	Bacon	Blazing Saddles		
	DNS	Neil	Crowther	Worthing Excelsior CC		
	DNF	Danny	Tonkin	Racing Club Ravenna		
	DNS	Perry	Lee	Southdown Velo		
	DNS	Rob	Devo	Blazing Saddles		
	DNS	Paul	Hiscock	Blazing Saddles		
	DNS	Steve	Jackson	Blazing Saddles		
	DNS	Paul	Maling	Blazing Saddles		
	DNS	Chris	Johnson	Blazing Saddles		
DNS		Ross	Fawcett	Pedal Power Cycles Ipswich		

## Women's Results

Position	Time	Names		Club
1	00:04:55	Jennifer	Andrews	CC Ashwell
2	00:05:01	Elise	Sherwell	<b>Blazing Saddles</b>
3	00:07:05	Nicola	Mengham	Bognor Regis CC